
RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022)  

 

A.M. – OMS & OHS  

#13 – Alan Elwell 

 

6:30  381 St George Rd  

  Donahue Dr & St George Rd  

T-Around  

  662 St George Rd  

L on Rt 1  

L on Pine St 

6:40  Pine St Apt 

R on Gleason St 

Gleason St &Knox St 

L on Knox St 

R on Water St 

6:45  63 Water St  

R on Wadsworth St 

  10 Wadsworth St 

  57 Wadsworth St  

L on Main St 

  449 Main St 

R on Oyster River Rd (Rt 131) 

6:50  22 Oyster River Rd  



T-Around  

L on Main St 

  522 Main St 

6:55  466 Main St 

  Ship St & Main St 

  OMS  

  OHS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

(as of 2021-2022) 

 

A.M. – Thomaston Grammar School 

#13 – Alan Elwell  

 

7:30  Thomaston St & Kermit Ln  

L on Broadway 

L on Park St 

R on Upper Pleasant 

7:35  Amelia Dr   

364 Pleasant St  

R on Rt 1  

R on Dexter St 

L on Old County Rd 

R on West Meadow Rd 

7:45  95 West Meadow Rd  

T-Around  

  318 West Meadow Rd  

  28 West Meadow Rd  

R on Old County Rd 

R on Emery Ave        

7:50  25 Emery Ave  

R on Old County Rd  

R on Rt 1  



L on Rt 131 (High St) 

T-Around  

R on Rt 131 

L on Rt 1 

  Thomaston Grammar School 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 (as of 2021-2022)  
 

P.M. – OHS & OMS 

#13 – Alan Elwell 

 

1:55  OHS  

  Main St & Riverside St  

  Main St & Erin St 

  Business Block 

2:12  OMS  

L on Wadsworth St 

  6 Wadsworth St  

  22 Wadsworth St  

2:20  57 Wadsworth St  

  33 Brooklyn Heights  

  49 Brooklyn Heights  

  15 Brooklyn Heights 

  11 Brooklyn Heights 

T-Around 

R on Water St 

  63 Water St  

L on Knox St 

  47 Knox St  

Knox St & Gleason  



  RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 (as of 2021-2022) 

  

P.M. – Thomaston Grammar School  

#13 – Alan Elwell  

 

3:00  Thomaston Grammar School 

  Water St & Wadsworth St 

L on Sunrise Terrace  

T-Around  

  Sunrise Terrace & Sunset St 

L on Brooklyn Heights 

  15 Brooklyn Heights  

3:10  43 Brooklyn Heights 

T-Around  

3:15  18 Wadsworth St  

  6 Wadsworth St 

R on Rt 1 

3:20  28 Main St  

R on Rt 131 (High St) 

T-Around  

R on Rt 1  

L on Old County Rd 

  42 Old County Rd  

L on Emery Ave 



3:30  25 Emery Ave 

T-Around  

L on Old County Rd  

L on West Meadow 

  28 West Meadow Rd  

  95 West Meadow  

3:35  318 West Meadow Rd  

R on Sherer Lane  

R on Old County Rd 

L on Limerock St 

R on Oliver St 

R on Park St 

L on Pleasant St 

3:45  Amelia Dr   

364 Pleasant St  

R on Route 1 

L on Dexter St 

R on Buttermilk Ln 

L on Thomaston St 

3:50  Thomaston St & Kermit Ln  

 


